Rev. 2.5 1/2/03
VIN
Top View
VSS
VOUT
2
1

0.65
SC70 Package
Rev. 2.5 1/2/03 7
PRODUCT SPECIFICATION ILC5061
Ordering Information
PART
NUMBER
TOP
MARKING
RESET
THRESHOLD (V)
OUTPUT
TYPE
PACKAGE PACKING
METHOD
ILC5061AM23X M3AY 2.3 ± 1 % Open-Drain, active low 3-Pin, SOT23 3K units in T&R
ILC5061AM25X M5AY 2.5 ± 1 % Open-Drain, active low 3-Pin, SOT23 3K units in T&R
ILC5061AM26X M6AY 2.6 ± 1 % Open-Drain, active low 3-Pin, SOT23 3K units in T&R
ILC5061AM27X M7AY 2.7 ± 1 % Open-Drain, active low 3-Pin, SOT23 3K units in T&R
ILC5061AM28X M8AY 2.8 ± 1 % Open-Drain, active low 3-Pin, SOT23 3K units in T&R
ILC5061AM29X M9AY 2.9 ± 1 % Open-Drain, active low 3-Pin, SOT23 3K units in T&R
ILC5061AM31X N1AY 3.1 ± 1 % Open-Drain, active low 3-Pin, SOT23 3K units in T&R
ILC5061AM32X N2AY 3.2 ± 1 % Open-Drain, active low 3-Pin, SOT23 3K units in T&R
ILC5061AM34X N4AY 3.4 ± 1 % Open-Drain, active low 3-Pin, SOT23 3K units in T&R
ILC5061AM37X N7AY 3.7 ± 1 % Open-Drain, active low 3-Pin, SOT23 3K units in T&R
ILC5061AM44X P4AY 4.4 ± 1 % Open-Drain, active low 3-Pin, SOT23 3K units in T&R
ILC5061AM46X P6AY 4.6 ± 1 % Open-Drain, active low 3-Pin, SOT23 3K units in T&R
ILC5061M23X M3Y 2.3 ± 2 % Open-Drain, active low 3-Pin, SOT23 3K units in T&R
ILC5061M25X M5Y 2.5 ± 2 % Open-Drain, active low 3-Pin, SOT23 3K units in T&R
ILC5061M26X M6Y 2.6 ± 2 % Open-Drain, active low 3-Pin, SOT23 3K units in T&R
ILC5061M27X M7Y 2.7 ± 2 % Open-Drain, active low 3-Pin, SOT23 3K units in T&R
ILC5061M28X M8Y 2.8 ± 2 % Open-Drain, active low 3-Pin, SOT23 3K units in T&R
ILC5061M29X M9Y 2.9 ± 2 % Open-Drain, active low 3-Pin, SOT23 3K units in T&R
ILC5061M31X N1Y 3.1 ± 2 % Open-Drain, active low 3-Pin, SOT23 3K units in T&R
ILC5061M32X N2Y 3.2 ± 2 % Open-Drain, active low 3-Pin, SOT23 3K units in T&R
ILC5061M34X N4Y 3.4 ± 2 % Open-Drain, active low 3-Pin, SOT23 3K units in T&R
ILC5061M37X N7Y 3.7 ± 2 % Open-Drain, active low 3-Pin, SOT23 3K units in T&R
ILC5061M44X P4Y 4.4 ± 2 % Open-Drain, active low 3-Pin, SOT23 3K units in T&R
ILC5061M46X P6Y 4.6 ± 2 % Open-Drain, active low 3-Pin, SOT23 3K units in T&R
Note 1:Last digit in the "Top Marking" information (represented by "Y" in the above table) represents internal assembly lot
number
Note 2:Orientation of Tape & Reeled devices is Right.
1/2/03 0.0m 001

NEITHER DOES IT CONVEY ANY LICENSE UNDER ITS PATENT RIGHTS, NOR THE RIGHTS OF OTHERS.
ILC5061 PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
Note 1: Last digit in the "Top Marking" information (represented by "Y" in the above table) represents internal assembly lot
number
Note 2: Orientation of Tape & Reeled devices is Right.
PART
NUMBER
TOP
MARKING
RESET
THRESHOLD (V)
OUTPUT
TYPE
PACKAGE PACKING
METHOD
ILC5061AIC23X M3AY 2.3 ± 1 % Open-Drain, active low 3-Pin, SC70 3K units in T&R
ILC5061AIC25X M5AY 2.5 ± 1 % Open-Drain, active low 3-Pin, SC70 3K units in T&R
ILC5061AIC26X M6AY 2.6 ± 1 % Open-Drain, active low 3-Pin, SC70 3K units in T&R
ILC5061AIC27X M7AY 2.7 ± 1 % Open-Drain, active low 3-Pin, SC70 3K units in T&R
ILC5061AIC28X M8AY 2.8 ± 1 % Open-Drain, active low 3-Pin, SC70 3K units in T&R
ILC5061AIC29X M9AY 2.9 ± 1 % Open-Drain, active low 3-Pin, SC70 3K units in T&R
ILC5061AIC31X N1AY 3.1 ± 1 % Open-Drain, active low 3-Pin, SC70 3K units in T&R
ILC5061AIC32X N2AY 3.2 ± 1 % Open-Drain, active low 3-Pin, SC70 3K units in T&R
ILC5061AIC34X N4AY 3.4 ± 1 % Open-Drain, active low 3-Pin, SC70 3K units in T&R
ILC5061AIC37X N7AY 3.7 ± 1 % Open-Drain, active low 3-Pin, SC70 3K units in T&R
ILC5061AIC44X P4AY 4.4 ± 1 % Open-Drain, active low 3-Pin, SC70 3K units in T&R
ILC5061AIC46X P6AY 4.6 ± 1 % Open-Drain, active low 3-Pin, SC70 3K units in T&R
ILC5061IC23X M3Y 2.3 ± 2 % Open-Drain, active low 3-Pin, SC70 3K units in T&R
ILC5061IC25X M5Y 2.5 ± 2 % Open-Drain, active low 3-Pin, SC70 3K units in T&R
ILC5061IC26X M6Y 2.6 ± 2 % Open-Drain, active low 3-Pin, SC70 3K units in T&R
ILC5061IC27X M7Y 2.7 ± 2 % Open-Drain, active low 3-Pin, SC70 3K units in T&R
ILC5061IC28X M8Y 2.8 ± 2 % Open-Drain, active low 3-Pin, SC70 3K units in T&R
ILC5061IC29X M9Y 2.9 ± 2 % Open-Drain, active low 3-Pin, SC70 3K units in T&R
ILC5061IC31X N1Y 3.1 ± 2 % Open-Drain, active low 3-Pin, SC70 3K units in T&R
ILC5061IC32X N2Y 3.2 ± 2 % Open-Drain, active low 3-Pin, SC70 3K units in T&R
ILC5061IC34X N4Y 3.4 ± 2 % Open-Drain, active low 3-Pin, SC70 3K units in T&R
ILC5061IC37X N7Y 3.7 ± 2 % Open-Drain, active low 3-Pin, SC70 3K units in T&R
ILC5061IC44X P4Y 4.4 ± 2 % Open-Drain, active low 3-Pin, SC70 3K units in T&R
ILC5061IC46X P6Y 4.6 ± 2 % Open-Drain, active low 3-Pin, SC70 3K units in T&R
Ordering Information
email: info@littlediode.com  •   LittleDiode.com
Littlediode supplies new, hard to find or obsolete
electronic components and semiconductors all over